Sunday, May 1

Monday, May 2
Tuesday, May 3
Wednesday, May 4
Thursday, May 5
Friday, May 6
Saturday, May 7
Sunday, May 8

Monday, May 9
Tuesday, May 10
Wednesday, May 11
Thursday, May 12
Friday, May 13
Saturday, May 14
Sunday, May 15
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Worship “We Afé WEfnesses:
- Who Are You Lord?”

Psalm 23 _

Revelation 7:9-17

John 10:7-21

John 10:22-30

Acts 9:36-43

Rest and Reflect

Worship “We Are Withesses:
Get Up!”

Psalm 148

Revelation 21:1-6

John 13:31-35

Acts 10

Acts 11:1-18

Rest and Reflect

Worship- “We Are Witnesses:
What God Called Clean”
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Monday, May 23 Psalm 97 BLRoa 55

Tuesdav, May 24 s Revelatlon 22 12-21 _. :

W _Wednésday, May 25 John 17: 1-19 % 7

 Thursday, May 26 John 17: 20-26 e T
pult r-'nday, May 27 i Acts 16:16-34 (X% /
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Worship “We Are Wltnésseé. '; .
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